Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

BRINKERS

L /e

NUSS-NOUGAT
PATE A TARTINER AUX NOISETTES
ET AU CHOCOLAT

13822

Brinkers

La Vida Vegan Bio Nuss-Nougat-Creme
270 G

6 ST

8710573426573

8710573465732

Niederlande

¢

Haecky Import AG
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